
2022-23 VABC General Meeting
Schedule

All meetings to be held in the VHS Library unless
specified

Monday, August 7, 2023, 6:30pm
Monday, September 11, 2023, 6:30pm
Monday, October 2, 2023, 6:30pm
Monday, November 6, 2023, 6:30pm
Monday, December 4, 2023, 6:30pm
Monday, January 8, 2024, 6:30pm
Monday, February 5, 2024, 6:30pm
Monday, March 4, 2024, 6:30pm
Monday, April 8,2024, 6:30pm
Monday, May 6, 2024, 6:30pm
Monday, June 3, 2024, 6:30pm

Thank you for another great year!
See you in August!


